
 

 

 

 

 

 

Agenda 
8:45 AM  Registration 

 Free coffee and donuts 

Sponsored by:    

                                            

9:00 AM – 2:30 PM Vehicles on Display 

 Signup 

 Giveaways and information 

 Refreshments 

 Networking with vendors 

 Ride-N-Drives 

 Demonstrations 

Please be in the cafeteria area around 9:10 AM 

9:15 AM – 10:00 AM Welcome (Cafeteria) 

 Dr. Gretchen Mullin Sawicki, President, Community College of 

Allegheny County, North Campus 

 Rich Price, Executive Director, Pittsburgh Region Clean Cities 

 Breakfast Guest Speakers , Mark Smith (DOE Clean Cities) 

 Ed Cory, United Parcel Service 

  PROGAS- Breakfast Sponsor , Ron Schramm 

10:00 AM – 11:15 AM Breakout Presentations/Panels  

PA DEP Programs/Grants/Funding (Room 1308) 

 Geoff Bristow, PA DEP  

 David Althoff, PA DEP 

 Mike Kirven, Drive Electric Pennsylvania Coalition(Co-Chair) 

DOE Clean Cities Partnership Program 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Many Uses for Alternative Fueled Buses (Cafeteria Area) 

 Carlos Antunes, BYD LLC 

 Eric McCarthy, Proterra 

 Derek Whaley, Roush Clean Tech  

 Steve Whaley, Agility Fueling Systems 

 Troy Horning/Broc Johnson, UPMC  

Electric Charging Stations (Room 1307) 

 Jimmy Smith, Charge Point 

 Mike Moser, EV Charge Solutions 

Bus Tours of CNG Stations  

 Pittsburgh Airport 

 Giant Eagle GETGO, Crafton 

 Signup at Registration Table 

 

 

11:30 AM – 11:45 AM Lunch Speaker – (Cafeteria Area) 

 John Hambrose, Waste Management 

 Gwen Bookheimer, Duquesne Light (Lunch Sponsor) 

 

11:45 AM – 1:00 PM Lunch and Network with Vendors/Ride-N-Drives/Demonstrations -  Lunch 

Sponsors   

                          

12:30 PM - TBD( In Garage) 

12.40 PM - TBD( In Garage) 

12:50PM – PROGAS Mobile Refueling Demo (Outside) 

1:00 PM – Duquesne Light - Electric Hydraulic Lift Demo(By Ride-N-

Drive) 

Ice Cream Sponsor (Schwan’s Truck By Ride-N-Drive)   

                                                                                         



 

 

 

1:10 PM – 2:15 PM Workshops 

 BEV/PHEV/Hybrids Panel (Cafeteria) 

 TBD,Ford 

 Jay Ferraro, GM 

 Cynthia Maves, Nissan 

 TBD, Tesla 

 Robert Johnson, Chrysler/Fiat 

 TBD, Toyota 

Mobile Refueling (Room 1308) 

 Ian Delaney, Compass Natural Gas 

 Ron Schramm, PROGAS 

 

Uses of Propane (1307) 

 Mark Murphy, Suburban Propane 

 Dave Melnick, ICOM North America 

 

Bus Tours of Electric Charging Stations  

 Pittsburgh Airport 

 FEDEX Ground 

 Robinson Towne Center 

 Settlers Ridge Giant Eagle Market District 

 Signup at Registration Table 

 

2:30 pm   Drawing 

 Winner must be present 

Sponsored by:  

                 

Vehicles on Display 
 Hybrid and Plug-in and Electric Vehicles 

 Bio-Diesel 

 Propane (Dedicated and Dual Fuel) 

 Flexible Fueled 

 Natural Gas (Dedicated and Dual Fuel) 



 

A Special Thanks to all of our Volunteers 

 Giant Eagle 

 Duquesne Light 

 PIOGA 

 Ford 

 CCAC 

 Southwest Pennsylvania 

Commission 

 Pitt Ohio 

 Peoples Gas 

 CP Industries 

 Schwans 

 UPMC 

 GM 

 Port Authority 

 Oring CNG Fueling Systems 

 Star Transportation 

 Blue Bird of Pittsburgh 

 PA DEP 

 City of Pittsburgh 

 Penn Power Group 

 ProGas 

 Proterra 

 BYD LLC 

 Autobon Society 

 Suburban Propane 

 Veterans Taxi 

 Nissan 

 DOE Clean Cities 

 UPS 

 Waste Management 

 Chrysler/Fiat 

 Compass Natural Gas 

 ICOM North America 

 Charge Point 

 EV Charge Solutions 

 Adam Solar Resources 

 Agility Fueling Systems 

 Roush Clean Tech 

 Adam Solar Resources 

 

 

 

 

 


